Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

5,434

5,885

R$
960.00

14-09-2017

14-09-2017

14-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DIARIAS, PARA

PARTICIPAR DOS

CURSOS DE
FORMACAO DE
PREGOEIRO E

ELABORACAO DE
PLANILHA DE
CUSTOS E
FORMACAO DE
PRECO NA
ESCOLA DE
CONTAS
PUBLICAS DO
ESTADO DO
AMAZONAS, NOS
PERIODOS DE
18/09/2017 A
20/09/2017.




